ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA2849025093

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
20.68 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.78% (0.16)

ISIN CA2849025093
Symbol EGO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,882 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

20.57 CAD (200)
20.69 CAD (100)
20.42 CAD
20.79 CAD
20.41 CAD
20.52 CAD
20.648842 CAD
328,916
6,791,734.53
2,016

100

WKN: 284902509
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2849025093&ID_NOTATION=97748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f405df8dcf3d189c9bf03fbd63197cc76a62095834174531f93902faac1cd84&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3aa89555bde9525f8&time=1713689738&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aec6f104ba38c8d2e56b1571906054117092af5a0b3b3c72afe3a0ca91210049&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4b09298b41a13d9d4&time=1713689738&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf2180460c8aaafbd93c65e00b5d76770474f54225c22b3dc6a522a41a930a34&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46ca91e12a824417a&time=1713689738&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ceaa04f0b1f325289b0c7c2970a9638d72067a96d62a59d2ad788ade66961183&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=101f37aee0edbc6b3&time=1713689738&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ce4d7653db24bb60e4e36b68577e13fea3e47290312c93c6997a523422976ab&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8f9c5a965f766ea47&time=1713689738&tool=RSC

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

Details
2024/04/19 22:00:00 Sy
Price
20.68 CAD
Difference (] 0.78% (0.16) 20.00 ;
General attributes 17.50 | Ff )
ISIN CA2849025093 !b ﬂ I ,l |I U
Symbol EGO 15.00 n J|l| |
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange I f Hn‘llrl fﬂ w J
Currency CAD 1750 ’ ' \ A l # II
Sector Energy / Commodities ‘ h r w |
Security type Stock 10.00 / LM” 1;
Market cap (m) 2,882 EUR [
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX | i M
7.50 L.,l1||'|
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.57 CAD (200) 200
Ask (Ask size) 20.69 CAD (100)
Open 20.42 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 20.79 CAD
Low 20.41 CAD
Close (prev. day) 20.52 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 20.648842 CAD
Volume (pcs) 328,916
Trading volume 6,791,734.53 Price data
Number of trades 2,016 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 20.69 CAD (364,552)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 19.16 CAD (415,656)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 17.23 CAD (414,255)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 15.09 CAD (386,751)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 22.01 CAD (2024/04/12)
Perf (%) +48.88% +38.98% +46.25% YTD Low | date 13.10 CAD (2024/02/23)
Perf (abs.) +6.79 +5.80 +6.54 52 Weeks High | date 22.01 CAD (2024/04/12)
Beta 1.16 1.28 1.56 52 Weeks Low | date 11.38 CAD (2023/10/03)
Volatility  38.47 37.01 41.88
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 14.115 EUR 0.01 16
19
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 20.68 CAD 6.79 2,016
Exchange 19
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:51 14.055 EUR 0.00 13
19
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 15.04 USD 35.04 11,113
19
Munich 2024/04/ 18:13 14.145 EUR 0.01 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27807927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5525433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6638324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6648344

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/ 11:34 14.08 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 08:10 13.97 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 08:08 13.98 EUR 0.00
19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13368

ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

&

eldorado gold

Contact Details
ELDORADO GOLD CORP.

1188 - 550 Burrard Street, Bentall 5 V6C
2B5 Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 687 4018
Fax: +1 604 687 4026
E-mail: info@eldoradogold.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

George
Burns
Jason Cho
Joseph Dick
Lisa Ower

Philip Yee

Timothy
Garvin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Steven Reid

Catharine
Farrow

Carissa
Browning

John Webster

Judith Mosely

Pamela
Gibson

Stephen
Walker

Teresa
Conway

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@eldoradogold.com
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